Faucets and Fittings TAG:

B-WHG6H 6" Wrist Action Handle

Architect/Engineering Specifications:

6" wrist action handle w/ red (HW) snap-in index. Fits all standard T&S Eterna and Cerama cartridges.

Job Name
Model Specified Quantity
Variations Specified
Date
— 6" pr—
o [152mm] o
27/16"
[61mm]
3/4"
[18mm]
@7/8"
[22mm]
Features & Benefits: Product Compliance:
e 6" wrist action handle . NA
* Red (HW) snap-in index
« Fits all T&S Eterna and Cerama cartridges
e Material: Chrome plated metal handle Warranty: One Year (Limited)

Performance Data:

« N/A
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